MACA Meeting

April 18, 2018
FirstName = LastName District 5 Email Address Please Initial |

Beth Alberti Macomb ISD balberti@misd.net N
Kara Beal Warren Woods kbeal@mywwps.org < ]
Steve Berg Macomb ISD sberg@misd.net ! ]
John ‘Bernia Warren Consolidated JBernia@wcskids.net .
Anthony Birkmeijer Richmond abirkmeier@richmond.k12.mi.us %
Mark Blaszkowski Roseville mblaszkowski@roseville.k12.mi.us |
Don Brosky Chippewa Valley dbrosky@cvs.k12.mi.us | DX13 )
Colleen Brunni Clintondale brunnic@clintondaleschools.net [RES
Kim Cerrini Fitzgerald B kimcer@myfitz.net g
Kim Charland Utica 'kim.charland@uticak12.org L
Wendy Cusic Van Dyke cusic.wendy@vdps.net X
Greg Dixon L'Anse Creuse dixonar@lc-ps.org A %
Catherine Einhaus Utica catherine.einhaus@uticak12.org )
Paula Elias Macomb I1SD |pelias@misd.net b
Alesia Flye Macomb ISD aflye@misd.net ]
Pam Fry Warren Consolidated pfry@wecskids.net e o
Christina Gibson East Detroit Christina.gibson@eastpointeschools.org (%_
Laura Holbert L'Anse Creuse Holbela@lc-ps.org f
Phil Jankowski ‘Armada ,‘Qiankowski@armadaschools.orq__ _

|Elizabeth Jensfn Mount Clemens jensene@mtcps.org “wed
Pam Jones Chippewa Valley pijones@cvs.k12.mi.us WA
Kristi Martin Macomb ISD kmartin@misd.net .
Joe ‘McDonald Anchor Bay jmcdonald@abs.misd.net ‘
Jennifer McFarlane Romeo ﬁ[iennifer.mcfarlarE@romec:.k12.rni.us Q B~
Chuck Meredith Conner Creek Academy meredithc@connercreekeast.org 4
Sue Meyer Macomb ISD smeyer@misd.net '
Justin Michalak Macomb ISD imichalak@misd.net |
[Michael Mitchell Arts Academy in the Woods 'mmitchell@artsacad.net
Bob Monroe Utica 'robert.monroe@uticak12.org .
Lisa Montpas 'L'Anse Creuse montpli@lc-ps.org WW\Q
Katy ‘Neumann Lakeview kneumann@scslakeview-k12.com KU |
Lisa Oleski Center Line oleskil@clps.org V,J'ZLO .
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Beth Alberti ‘Macomb ISD balberti@misd.net B
Dayna Polehanki New Haven dpolehanki@newhaven.misd.net
Judy Pritchett Macomb ISD ipritchett@misd.net
Dave Rice Roseville drice@roseville.k12.mi.us _ =
Todd Robinson New Haven B trobinson@newhaven.misd.net Sof s
Nancy Searing \International Academy of Macomb | nsearing@misd.net i
Ed Skiba Chippewa Valley _ eskiba@cvs.k12.mi.us £4
Virgel 'Smith Conner Creek Academy smithv@connercreekeast.org A ]
John Thero South Lake ) ~_|jthero@solake.org e
Michele Vandekerkhove |Utica Michele.VanDeKerkhove@uticak12.org
Tracy ‘VanPeeren Lakeview tvanpeeren@scslakeview-k12.com
Terry Wedge Anchor Bay twedge@abs.misd.net g
Carrie Wozniak Fraser ) carrie.wozniak@fraserk12.org
Rachelle Wynkoop Lake Shore rwynkoop@lsps.org Ry
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Macomb Association of Curriculum Administrators (MACA) Meeting
April 18, 2018

Agenda
Minutes recorded by: Anthony Birkmeier
8:00 -8:05 Welcome and Introductions ........cccooeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e Ed Skiba, Chippewa Valley
Agenda OVEIVIEW ..........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaiiiie e Dr. Alesia Flye, Macomb ISD
8:05—-9/00 Science Follow-up DISCUSBION .o misummammmssmmpmrimiimmosa e Mike Klein

e District Implementation: The Next Generation Science Standards (NGSS)

e Instructional Shifts

e Chippewa Valley Team will share their Science Model along with strategies for high
school teachers. Facilitators: Pam Jones, Sharon Moat, and Julie Hilker

9:00 — 9:20  Detroit Institute of Arts (DIA) Educational RESOUrCES............ccecvereeveveieeneeeenins Teri John,
Director of Education Programs
Lillian Demas, DIA Advisory Council/Macomb Art Authority

9:20-9:45  Accountability Update..........coooviiiiiiiiiiieieee e Dr. Alesia Flye
e Notifications Dr. Harvey Czerwinski
e |etter Grades Emily McEvoy
9:45 - 10:00 M-STEP Check-In.................. e s s R S R SR Dr. Alesia Flye

e Administration Progress and Questions
e Technical Issues
e On-site Visits

10:00 — 10:15 Data & Assessment Update..........ccooooiiiiiiiiiiieece e Dr. Harvey Czerwinski

Emily McEvoy
10:15 - 10:30 MDE, Legislative, and MISD Consultant Services Update .......................... Dr. Alesia Flye

e Distribute Books
e MACA Retreat — August 8 or 9

Treasurer's Report.........covvoiviiiie e John Thero, South Lake Schools
Round Table
10:45 — 11:45 Southern Macomb Districts meet for Conversation and Collaboration
(as requested by districts’ MACA Members)...........ccccocceevvciieieeeeeenne... ROOM 104
Handouts
° Agenda
® Minutes from March 21, 2018 MACA Meeting
o Accountability Index Notification/Every Student Succeeds
® Accountability Index Summary with Letter Grades Comparison
o MDE: Discussions Begin with 21 New Districts to Build Partnership Agreements
® Great Instruction Great Achievement For Students with Disabilities
o Treasurer's Report

Next Meeting: May 16, 2018 with MCASA in Room 201A/B

Executive Board for 2017-2018
Ed Skiba, Chippewa Valley | John Thero, South Lake | Anthony Birkmeier, Richmond | Don Brosky, Chippewa Valley



